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Palm Sunday Mass

Holy Thursday
Mass of Our Lord’s Supper

Good Friday Service
Children’s Way of the Cross

Liturgy of the Passion of Our Lord

Holy Saturday Easter Vigil Mass

(incl. Initiation Sacraments for RCIA Elect)

Easter Sunday Mass

Easter Monday Mass
(Office Closed)
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Saturday, March 23rd
Sunday, March 24th

Thursday, March 28th

Washing of the Feet
Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament until 10:00 pm

Friday, March 29

Saturday, March 30th

Sunday, March 31st

Monday, April 1st

5:00 pm

8:45 am
10:30 am
12:15 pm

7:00 pm

10:30 am
3:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:45 am
10:30 am
12:15 pm

9:00 am



