

Palm Sunday Mass	Saturday, March 23rd	5:00 pm
	Sunday, March 24th	8:45 am 10:30 am 12:15 pm
Holy Thursday Mass of Our Lord's Supper	Thursday, March 28th Washing of the Feet Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament until 10:00 pm	7:00 pm
Good Friday Service Children's Way of the Cross	Friday, March 29 th	10:30 am
Liturgy of the Passion of Our Lord		3:00 pm
Holy Saturday Easter Vigil Mass (incl. Initiation Sacraments for RCIA Elect)	Saturday, March 30th	8:00 pm
Easter Sunday Mass	Sunday, March 31st	8:45 am 10:30 am 12:15 pm
Easter Monday Mass (Office Closed)	Monday, April 1st	9:00 am